
NAME
NOM

Fagan R J de M
Fahey Mrs Mary
Fairweather W M M
Falls R J
Farmer Miss.B W
Farrell H
Fast John
Faràvaag Miss L 0
Favell Mrs Ruby B
Federico Mrs Audrey
Ferguson John H
Ferguson Miss Lorna M
Ferguson S T
Ferland J J C
Ferris W L
Fieldhouse J
Filion B
Finnie Mrs W H
Fitzsimmons Harry A
Flanders Miss J
Fleming E H
Fletcher Miss Mary
Flumerfelt Bert E
Forcier R D
Forieri Mrs C
Forrester G
Fortin Raymond

.Foster Douglas
Foster E
Foster R M E
Foster Miss S
Foster Miss V Bertha
Foubert Richard J T P
Fournier Mrs Helen E
Fournier Miss Pierette
Fowler Robert
Frank Miss Jean
Fraser Miss Hazel
.Fraser Miss S
Fraser John M
Fraser W R
Frayne Miss Carol
Frebold Burkhard
Friesen J D
Fripps Joan K Miss
Fulford D W
Fulthorpe Robert A W

,Gagne Miss Andrée

RESIDENCE LOCAL

236-3067
233-7557
232-4078

234-4586
745-0919
233-2882
828-9485

731-1819
733-4274
224-4659
745-5418
725-2245
237-7690
749-0478
722-4684
729-3421

237-7314
234-0825
749-3251
749-1579
233-8593
745-4698
731-6864
745-5112

743-9429
733-7948
728-9351
822-0444
825-1352.
232-1695
234-7361
233-8195
234-2230
232-6285
749-6082
745-0770
237-5041
749-3470

232-6069
731-0605
825-3064

ADDRESS
ADRESSE

2-3280 ECL 333D Langevin
2-3586. AFB 302 Daly
2-4993 . GUS 402 -P.S. "B"
2-7812 . AFC 444 Langevin
2-9664 AFF 410' Copeland
2-6032 ACRL 101 Langevin
2-7722 FHI 110 P.S. "B"
5-8727 ECL 335 Langevin
2-8853 AFF 609 Copeland
2-6480 SRB 111 Daly Annex
2-2650 ACT 3-B P.S. "B"
2-1336 FHI 600 P.S. "B"
2-9907 APD 222 Copeland
2-3866 ACTC 257 E.B. - Ed. de 1'Est
2-7827 ACR 99B Daly
2-1743 GFE 510D P.S. "B"
2-8043 ACRO 103 Langevin
2-7154 FCN M-1 Daly
2-5605 ACTC 3003'' T F, C
2-4383 FLE 509 Daly
2-4828 AFF 401 Copeland
2-4349 FAC 518 Congill
2-1675 FPO 406 Blackburn
2-5598 ACTM 23B E.B. - Ed. de l'Est
5-7461 FPO .401 Blackburn
5-8001 SRB. 320 Daly Annex
2-1255 ACTC 248 E.B. - Ed. de l'Es,t
2-5605 T & C 233 Tower "B"
2-3866 ACTC 257 E.B. - Ed. de l'Ést
2-2650 ACT 3-B P.S. "B"
2-8035 FPO 408 .. Blackburn
2-6171 AFF 605 Copeland
6-3173 AFF 414 Copeland
2-8853 AFF 609 Copeland
5-8727 ECL 334 Langevin
6-4140 MIN 274 E.B. - Ed. de l'Est
6-4140 MIN 270 E.B. - Ed. de l'Est
2-7962 ACRP 101 Copeland
5-8708 APDT. 516 Copeland
2-6129 GFE 501 P.S. "B"
2-7827 ACR 99B Daly
2-4279 APR 305 Copeland
2-3471 SRB 324, Daly Annex
2.-3866 -ACTC 257 E.B. - Ed. de l'Est
2-4804 ' PDM 271 E.B. - Ed. de l'Est
6-2391 ECT 234 Langevin
2-2650 ACT 3-B P.S. "B"

236-4029 2-9251 APO 102 Copeland
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